Senther             P2106R
P2106R                                                                                                                             2020-03
Precision digital output MEMS pressure
sensor
Performance
Pressure range(FS) ................................................................1~500 psi
Accuracy(BFSL typical)………………………………………..……. ±0.25% FS
Span stability(typical) .......................................................... ±0.5% FS/1000H

P2106R                                                                                                                             2020-03
Dimension:
Ordering Information
P2106R-10G-SD-SA-5-M
Range in psi:
1/2/5/15/30/50/100/150/300/500 for Gauge
1/2/5/15/30/50/100/150/300/500 for Differential
15/30/50/100/150/300/500 for Absolute
500 for Compare to -15psiG Excitation type:
3.3= 3.3Vdc
5= 5Vdc
Output option:
A= 10~90%
B= 5~95%
Reference type:
G= Gauge pressure
D= Differential
A= Absolute
C= Compare to -15psiG
Port type:
D= Dual sider port
Solder type:
D= DIP
S= SIP
M= SMT
Interface:
I= I2C
S= SPI
Moisture proof:
M= Proof
Blank= Non proof